Grupos

Obligatorio 1 — Docente: Matias Valdés

Hora

05:30:00 PM

05:55:00 PM

06:20:00 PM

06:45:00 PM

07:10:00 PM

07:35:00 PM

08:00:00 PM

08:25:00 PM

Nombre

CARRASCO AGUILAR, PEDRO LIBER ANTONIO

MONTALDO IGLESIAS, LAURA MARTA

TORRANO BARBE, EMILIANO

MERELES MARTINEZ, EDUARDO JOSE

CLERICI GARCIA, FLORENCIA VALENTINA

POLI LUCAS, MARTIN NICOLAS

MELGAR ABALDE, GONZALO DANIEL

MIRANDA MIQUEIRO, ALAN MARTIN

ARES RAVERA, FERMIN

MARTA ARAUJO, JAVIER RAMON

SCLAVI GARCIA, MATIAS GASTON

PACHECO PEREZ, SANTIAGO

CLAVIJO CABOS, RAMIRO GERMAN

GONZALEZ BARBOZA, VICTORIA

COBELLI GONZALEZ, NICOLAS

PEIRANO PEREYRA, FLORENCIA

MELLO ECHEVERRIA, MARIELA

VEGA SVIRIDENKO, JUAN MANUEL

VILLAR SUBERBIE, JOAQUIN

SOSAALTAMIRANDA, SANTIAGO

VIGEVANI DE ARCE, FABRIZIO MARTIN

GARCIA CARREA, GABRIEL

UMPIERREZ NOVA, SANTIAGO MANUEL

PEREZ SUAREZ, MARIA FERNANDA

BARRETO GALUSSO, FEDERICO PABLO

ROMERO GOMEZ, GUSTAVO FERNANDO

BARRERO LOZANO, MARIA LUCIA

FIAMENE ANTELO, SEBASTIAN FEDERICO

FRANCO NASSI, GUILLERMO

VASILEV VIERA, ANDRES YERAL
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